














  
Millennium Foundation Kosovo   

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD   
  

The United States of America, acting through the Millennium Challenge Corporation (“MCC”) and the Government of Kosovo (the “Government”) have entered into a Millennium Challenge 
Account Threshold Program Grant Agreement assistance (a “Grant Agreement”) to help facilitate poverty reduction through economic growth in Kosovo (the “Program”) in the amount of 
approximately 49 million USD (“MCC Funding”). The Government, acting through Millennium Foundation Kosovo (the “MCA Entity”). Millennium Foundation Kosovo has awarded the 
following contracts during the period above to implement the Threshold Program.  

April 2021  
 

Activity Name:  Action ID  Description  Method of  
Procurement   

 Final Contract  
Amount  

Name of Firm(s) /  
Individual(s) 
Contracted 

Effective 
Date of  
Contract  

Completion 
Date  

        

 
 









































Millennium Foundation Kosovo 

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AW ARD 

The United States of America, acting through the Millennium Challenge Corporation ("MCC") and the Government of Kosovo (the "Government ") have entered into a Millennium Challenge 

Account Threshold Program Grant Agreement assistance (a "Grant Agreement") to help facil itate poverty reduction th rough economic growth in Kosovo (the "Progra m" ) in the amount of 

approximately 49 million USD ("MCC Funding"). The Government, acting through Millennium Foundation Kosovo (the "MCA Ent ity"). M illenn ium Foundat ion Kosovo has awarded the 

following contracts during the period above to implement the Threshold Program. 

August2019 
Activity Name: Action ID Description Method of Final Contract Na me of Firm(s) I Effect ive Dat e of Completion Date 

Procu rement Amount lndiv idual(s) Contract 

Cont racted 

Supply of Air Quality MFK /2019/ CB Supply of Air Quality Monitoring equipment and CB $ 1,002, 139.54 Vit ech sh.p. k. 9-Aug-2019 90 Days from 

Monitoring I No. 007 Data logging hard and software: Effective Date of 

equipment and Data Lot 1: Contract 

logging hard and i) ambient air quality monitoring analyzers for 

software seven (7) air quality monitoring stations; 

ii) weather sensors for twelve (12) air quality 

monitoring stations; and 

iii) uninterruptable power supply (UPS) equipment 

for thirteen (13) air quality monitoring stat ions 

(including 12 container type AQMs and 1 mobile 

station). 

and 

Lot 2: 

i) the supply and installation of data relay 

equipment and software for all 13 air qual ity 

monitoring stations including the mobile un it. 

ii) the supply and installation of security ca meras 

for twelve (12) static air quality monitoring stat ions. 

Design of products Shop Design of products and services WiSci Kosovo Camp Shopp ing € 12,365.00 Advertising Studio 23-Aug-2019 3 Days from 

and services WiSci #2019/019 D - Line "Sh.p.k. Order 

Kosovo Camp 

Opening and Closing Shop Opening and Closing Events and Opening and Shopp ing € 12,650.00 Advertising Studio 23-Aug-2019 3 Days from 

Events and Opening #2019/018 Closing Dinners D - Line "Sh.p.k. Order 

and Closing Dinners 





Millennium Foundation Kosovo 

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AW ARD 

The United States of America, acting through the Millennium Challenge Corporation ("MCC") and the Government of Kosovo (the " Government") have entered int o a Millennium Challenge 

Account Threshold Program Grant Agreement assista nee (a "Grant Agreement") to help facilitate povert y reduction t hrough economic growth in Kosovo (the "Program") in the amount of 

approximately 49 million USD ("MCC Funding"). The Government, acting through Millennium Foundation Kosovo (the "MCA Entity"). M illenn ium Foundat ion Kosovo has awarded the 

following contracts during the period above to implement the Threshold Program. 

June2019 

Activity Name: Action ID Description Method of Final Cont ract Name o f Firm(s) I Effective Date of Complet ion Date 

Procurement Amount lndividual(s) Contract ed Contract 

Procurement RFP / MFK Procurement Open Air CQS $ 24,000 .00 OpenAQ 14-May-2019 13-Jun-2019 

Open Air /2019/ Quality Data Workshop 

Quality Data CQS/ No. 

Workshop 008 

Flight Tickets NPC 2019 Flight Tickets for Shopping € 40,536.50 ALTAVIA TRAVEL SH.P.K. 25-Jun-2019 27-Jun-2019 

/014 Scholarship students WE 

(30 Persons Flight Ticket 

for PRN-FRA;FRA-

ORD;ORD-DSM;DSM-

ORD;ORD-VI E;VI E-PRN) 



Millennium Foundation Kosovo 

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AW ARD 

The United States of America, acting through the Millennium Challenge Corporation ("MCC") and t he Government of Kosovo (the " Government") have entered int o a Millennium Challenge 

Account Threshold Program Grant Agreement assista nee (a "Grant Agreement") to help facilitate povert y reduction t hrough economic growth in Kosovo (the "Program") in the amount of 

approximately 49 million USD ("MCC Funding"). The Government, acting through Millennium Foundation Kosovo (the "MCA Entity"). M illenn ium Foundat ion Kosovo has awarded the 

following contracts during the period above to implement the Threshold Program. 

May2019 

Activity Name: Action ID Description Method of Final Cont ract Name o f Firm(s) I Effective Date of Complet ion Date 

Procurement Amount lndividual(s) Contract ed Contract 

Supply with IT Shop Supply with IT EQUIPMENT Shopping € 15,130.00 I media Group sh.p.k 14-May-2019 13-Jun-2019 

EQUIPMENT #2019/010 



Millennium Foundation Kosovo 

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AW ARD 

The United States of America, acting through the Millennium Challenge Corporation ("MCC") and t he Government of Kosovo (the "Government") have entered int o a Millennium Challenge 

Account Threshold Program Grant Agreement assista nee (a "Grant Agreement") to help facilitate povert y reduction t hrough economic growth in Kosovo (the "Program") in the amount of 

approximately 49 million USD ("MCC Funding"). The Government, acting through Millennium Foundation Kosovo (the "MCA Entity"). Millenn ium Foundat ion Kosovo has awarded the 

following contracts during the period above to implement the Threshold Program. 

April2019 

Activity Name: Action ID Description Method of Final Cont ract Name of Firm(s) I Effective Date of Complet ion Date 

Procurement Amount lndividual(s) Contract ed Contract 

Supply with Shop Supply with Office Shopping € 13,507.95 N.P.T " lliria" 11-Apr-2019 11-M ay-2019 

Office Furniture #2019/009 Furniture 







Millennium Foundation Kosovo 

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AW ARD 

The United States of America, acting through the Millennium Challenge Corporation ("MCC") and t he Government of Kosovo (t he "Government") have entered int o a Millennium Challenge 

Account Threshold Program Grant Agreement assista nee (a "Grant Agreement") to help facilitate povert y reduction t hrough economic growth in Kosovo (the "Program") in the amount of 

approximately 49 million USD ("MCC Funding"). The Government, acting through Millennium Foundation Kosovo (t he "MCA Entity"). Millenn ium Foundat ion Kosovo has awarded the 

following contracts during the period above to implement the Threshold Program. 

January 2019 

Activity Name: Action ID Description Method of Final Contract Name of Firm(s) / Individual (s) Effective Date of Complet ion Date 

Procurement Amount Contracted Cont ract 

Monitoring and RCQ- Monitoring and Individual € 14,400 .00 Erza Xhelili 1-Jan-2019 31.12.2019 

Evaluation MFK- 013 Evaluation Analyst Consultant 

Analyst for for Millennium 

Millennium Foundation Kosovo 

Foundation 

Kosovo 

Consultant for RCQ- Consultant for Individual € 14,400 .00 Gresa Statovci 1-Jan-2019 31.12.20 19 

Internship MFK- 015 Internship Program Consultant 

Program in RELP in RELP 



Millennium Foundation Kosovo 

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AW ARD 

The United States of America, acting through the Millennium Challenge Corporation ("MCC") and t he Government of Kosovo (the " Government") have entered into a Millennium Challenge 

Account Threshold Program Grant Agreement assistance (a "Grant Agreement") to help facilitate poverty reduction th rough economic growth in Kosovo (the "Progra m") in the amount of 

approximately 49 million USD ("MCC Funding"). The Government, acting through Mill enn ium Foundation Kosovo (the "MCA Entity"). Mill enn ium Foundation Kosovo has awarded t he 

following contracts during the period above to implement the Threshold Program. 

November 2018 

Activity Name: Action ID Description Method of Procurement Final Contract Name of Firm(s) I Effect ive Dat e of Complet ion Date 

Amount lnd ividua l(s) Contracted Contract 

Individual Cleaning RCQ-MFK- Day to day cleaning Individual Consultant € 13,920.00 Sofie Berisha 20-Nov-2018 20-Nov-2020 

Services NPC-022 of the offices. 

AQMS Relocation Shop #023 AQMS Relocation Shopping € 15,970.00 Vi tech 20-Nov-2018 30 days from order 

Hygienic Material Shop/NPC Hygienic Material Shopping Framework AME 20-Nov-2018 30-Sep-2021 

Dispensers and Refills #024 Dispensers and contract 

Refills 

Purchase of Vehicle Shop- NPC Purchase of Vehicle Shopping € 1,404.92 Eu rogoma shpk 19-Nov-2018 22-Nov-2018 

Tires, seasonal #025 Tires, seasonal 

replacement and replacement and 

storage storage 



Millennium Foundation Kosovo 

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AW ARD 

The United States of America, acting through the Millennium Challenge Corporation ("MCC") and t he Government of Kosovo (the " Government") have entered into a Millennium Challenge 

Account Threshold Program Grant Agreement assistance (a "Grant Agreement") to help facilitate poverty reduction th rough economic growth in Kosovo (the "Progra m") in the amount of 

approximately 49 million USD ("MCC Funding"). The Government, acting through Mill enn ium Foundation Kosovo (the "MCA Entity"). Mill enn ium Foundation Kosovo has awarded t he 

following contracts during the period above to implement the Threshold Program. 

October 2018 

Activity Name: Action ID Description Method o f Final Name o f Firm(s) I Effect ive Date of Completion 

Procurement Cont ract lndiv idual(s) Contracted Contract Date 

Amount 

Internet Service Provision Shop #018 Internet Service Provision Shopping € 2,293.68 IPKO telecommunications 26-0ct-2018 26-0ct -2019 

IT Consultant RCQ-MFK- 016 IT consultant Individual Consultant € 37,680.00 Sokol Daka 22-0ct-2018 22-0ct -2020 

Carpentry works for new Shop #019 Carpentry works for new Shopping € 23,200.00 N.P.T MALI 17-0ct-2018 8-Nov-2018 

offices offices 

Supply with Office Shop #011.1 Office Furniture ready Shopping € 44,481.00 Solos Studio LLC 17-0ct-2018 8-Nov-2018 

Furniture made for the staff office 

Legal Consultant RCQ-MFK- 002 Legal Consultant for MFK Individual Consultant € 45,600.00 Arta Krasniqi 15-0ct-2018 15-0ct -2020 

and Board 

Dig Data Challenge RCQ-MFK- Consultants - Jury for Open Individual Consultant € 500.00 Va Ion Syla 10-0ct-2018 n/ a 

Evaluator /Consultant 017/01 Data Challenge 

Dig Data Challenge RCQ-MFK- Consultants - Jury for Open Individual Consultant € 500.00 Adem Spahiu 10-0ct-2018 n/a 

Evaluator/Consultant 017/02 Data Challenge 

Dig Data Challenge RCQ-MFK- Consultants - Jury for Open Individual Consultant € 700.00 Peonare Caka 10-0ct-2018 n/a 

Evaluator/Consultant 017/04 Data Challenge 

Dig Data Challenge RCQ-MFK- Consultants - Jury for Open Individual Consultant € 700.00 Ramadan llazi 10-0ct-2018 n/a 

Evaluator/Consultant 017/03 Data Challenge 



Millennium Foundation Kosovo 

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AW ARD 

The United States of America, acting through the Millennium Challenge Corporation ("MCC") and t he Government o f Kosovo (the " Government") have entered into a Millennium Challenge 

Account Threshold Program Grant Agreement assistance (a "Grant Agreement") to help fa cilitate poverty reduct ion th rough economic growth in Kosovo (the "Program") in the amount of 

approximately 49 million USD ("MCC Funding"). The Government, acting through Mill enn ium Foundation Kosovo (the "MCA Entity"). M ill enn ium Foundation Kosovo ha s awarded t he 

following contracts during the period above to implement the Threshold Program. 

August 2018 

Activity Name: Action ID Description Method of Final Contract Name o f Firm(s) / lndividual(s) Effective Date o f Completion Date 

Procurement Amount Contracted Cont ract 

Covering the Wall Shop Covering the Wall and Shopping € 17,000.50 N.P.T MALI 28-Aug-2018 1-0ct -2018 

and Columns with #010 Columns with MDF 

MDFWooden Wooden Panels 

Panels (Budget from office 

furniture) 

Health and Life Shop Health and Life Shopping € 157,008.00 Sigal Uniqa Group Austria" jsc 7-Aug-2018 12-Sep-2021 

Insurance Services #009 lnsura nee Services for 

the staff and their 

dependents 



Millennium Foundation Kosovo 

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AW ARD 

The United States of America, acting through the Millennium Challenge Corporation ("MCC") and t he Government of Kosovo (the " Government") have entered into a Millennium Challenge 

Account Threshold Program Grant Agreement assistance (a "Grant Agreement") to help facilitate poverty reduction th rough economic growth in Kosovo (the "Progra m") in the amount of 

approximately 49 million USD ("MCC Funding"). The Government, acting through Mill enn ium Foundation Kosovo (the "MCA Entity"). Mill enn ium Foundation Kosovo has awarded t he 

following contracts during the period above to implement the Threshold Program. 

September 2018 

Activity Name: Action ID Description Method of Final Name of Fi rm(s) I Effective Date o f Completion Date 

Procurement Cont ract lndividual (s) Contracted Cont ract 

Amount 

The Environmental & RCQ-MFK- The Environmental & Individual € 37,200.00 Agron Bektashi 13-Sep-2018 13-Sep-2020 

Social Performa nee 003 Social Performance Consultant 

(ESP) Consultant (ESP) Consultant for 

MFK 

Procurement RCQ-MFK- Procurement Individual € 36,000.00 Merol ind Osmanaj 10-Sep-2018 10-Sep-2020 

Consultant 004 Consultant Consultant 

Fiscal Agent FBS 001 The Fiscal Agent shall Fixed Budget 401,666.67 Ba ker Tilly Kosova 1-Sep-2018 12-Sep-2021 

act on behalf of MFK to Selection 

provide a broad range 

of financial 

management services. 



Millennium Foundation Kosovo 

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AW ARD 

The United States of America, acting through the Millennium Challenge Corporation ("MCC") and t he Government of Kosovo (the " Government") have entered into a Millennium Challenge 

Account Threshold Program Grant Agreement assistance (a "Grant Agreement") to help facilitate poverty reduction th rough economic growth in Kosovo (the "Progra m") in the amount of 

approximately 49 million USD ("MCC Funding"). The Government, acting through Mill enn ium Foundation Kosovo (the "MCA Entity"). Mill enn ium Foundation Kosovo has awarded t he 

following contracts during the period above to implement the Threshold Program. 

July 2018 

Activity Name: Action ID Description Method of Final Contract Name o f Firm(s) / lndividual(s) Effective Date o f Complet ion Date 

Procurement Amount Contracted Cont ract 

Vehicle Shop NPC Vehicle insura nee and Shopping € 2,897.80 Sca rdian J.S.C. 18-Jul-2018 30-Sep-2018 

insurance 1.2.10 for MFK vehicles, Full 

Kasko, fee for 

registration, TPL etc. 

Communication Shop #007 Communication, Shopping € 129,716.05 Advers it ing Studio D- Line 6-Jul-2018 6-Jul-2019 

Outreach and Event sh.p.k 

Planning Framework 

Contract 

Supply with IT Shop #006 IT equipment for MFK Shopping € 130,886.00 lmedia Group sh.p.k 4-Jul-2018 1-0ct-2018 

equipment staff (laptops, printers 

etc.) 

Vehicles Shop #005 Two Vehicles for MFK Shopping € 69,400.00 Autot rade sh.p.k 3-Jul-2018 1-0ct-2018 



Millennium Foundation Kosovo 

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AW ARD 

The United States of America, acting through the Millennium Challenge Corporation ("MCC" ) and t he Government o f Kosovo (the " Government") have entered into a Millennium Challenge 

Account Threshold Program Grant Agreement assistance (a "Grant Agreement") to help facilitate poverty reduction th rough economic growth in Kosovo (the "Program" ) in the amount of 

approximately 49 million USD ("MCC Funding"). The Government, acting through Mill enn ium Foundation Kosovo (the "MCA Entity"). Mill enn ium Foundation Kosovo has awarded t he 

following contracts during the period above to implement the Threshold Program. 

June2018 

Activity Name: Action ID Description Method of Final Cont ract Name o f Firm(s) / lndividual(s) Effective Date o f Complet ion Date 

Procurement Amount Contracted Cont ract 

Office Shop #001 Office Remodelling for Shopping € 164,221.37 Progis sh.p.k. 29-Jun-2018 1-0ct-2018 

Remodelling the MFK offices 

Cell Phone Shop #002 Cell Phone Services Shopping € 17,274.72 IPKO telecomunicat ions 1-Jun-2018 1-Jun-2020 

Services 


	NOTIFICATION OF AWARD OF CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month May - September 2021_Page_1
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month May - September 2021_Page_2
	NOTIFICATION OF AWARD OF CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month May - August 2021
	NOTIFICATION OF AWARD OF CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month May - July  2021



	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month May - June  2021_Page_1
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month May - June  2021_Page_3
	NOTIFICATION OF AWARD OF CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION OF AWARD OF CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION OF AWARD OF CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION OF AWARD OF CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month May - June  2021_Page_3
	NOTIFICATION OF AWARD OF CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION OF AWARD OF CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION OF AWARD OF CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month April 2021
	NOTIFICATION-OF-AWARD-OF-CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month March 2021
	NOTIFICATION-OF-AWARD-OF-CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month February 2021
	NOTIFICATION-OF-AWARD-OF-CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION-OF-CONTRACT-AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month January 2021_Page_1
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month January 2021_Page_2
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month January 2021_Page_3
	NOTIFICATION-OF-CONTRACT-AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month October - November 2020_Page_1
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month October - November 2020_Page_2
	NOTIFICATION-OF-CONTRACT-AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month July - September 2020_Page_1
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month July - September 2020_Page_2
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month July - September 2020_Page_3







	NOTIFICATION OF AWARD OF CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION-OF-AWARD-OF-CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION-OF-AWARD-OF-CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION-OF-AWARD-OF-CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION-OF-CONTRACT-AWARD
	NOTIFICATION-OF-CONTRACT-AWARD
	NOTIFICATION-OF-CONTRACT-AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month July - September 2020_Page_4



	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month March 2020
	NOTIFICATION-OF-CONTRACT-AWARD
	NOTIFICATION-OF-CONTRACT-AWARD
	NOTIFICATION-OF-CONTRACT-AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month February 2020
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month January 2020
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month December 2019_Page_1
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month December 2019_Page_2










	NOTIFICATION OF AWARD OF CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION-OF-AWARD-OF-CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION-OF-AWARD-OF-CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION-OF-AWARD-OF-CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION-OF-CONTRACT-AWARD
	NOTIFICATION-OF-CONTRACT-AWARD
	NOTIFICATION-OF-CONTRACT-AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month November 2019
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month October 2019
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION-OF-CONTRACT-AWARD October
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month September 2019
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month August 2019
















	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month July 2019
	NOTIFICATION OF AWARD OF CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION OF AWARD OF CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION-OF-AWARD-OF-CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION-OF-AWARD-OF-CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION-OF-AWARD-OF-CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION-OF-CONTRACT-AWARD
	NOTIFICATION-OF-CONTRACT-AWARD
	NOTIFICATION-OF-CONTRACT-AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION-OF-CONTRACT-AWARD October
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month 2018-2019 for Website
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month 2018-2019 test_Page_01
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month 2018-2019 test_Page_02
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month 2018-2019 test_Page_03





	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month March 2019









	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month Feb 2019




	NOTIFICATION OF AWARD OF CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION-OF-AWARD-OF-CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION-OF-AWARD-OF-CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION-OF-AWARD-OF-CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION-OF-CONTRACT-AWARD
	NOTIFICATION-OF-CONTRACT-AWARD
	NOTIFICATION-OF-CONTRACT-AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION-OF-CONTRACT-AWARD October
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month 2018-2019 for Website
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month 2018-2019 test_Page_06
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month 2018-2019 test_Page_07
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month 2018-2019 test_Page_08
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month 2018-2019 test_Page_09
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month 2018-2019 test_Page_10


















	NOTIFICATION OF AWARD OF CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION-OF-AWARD-OF-CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION-OF-AWARD-OF-CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION-OF-AWARD-OF-CONTRACT
	NOTIFICATION-OF-CONTRACT-AWARD
	NOTIFICATION-OF-CONTRACT-AWARD
	NOTIFICATION-OF-CONTRACT-AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION-OF-CONTRACT-AWARD October
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month 2018-2019 for Website
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month 2018-2019 test_Page_11
	NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD by Month 2018-2019 test_Page_12

























